GX7300 SERIES
sDESCRIPTION
The GX7300 Series mainframes are 20-slot PXI chassis that can ac-
commodate up to 19 instruments as well as a PXI controller (an em-
bedded CPU or a PXI bus expander interface such as the GX7990
or MXI-4). The 3U form-factor provides a compact test system foot
print and provides users with the flexibility to employ both PXI and
CompactPCI 3U modules.

EN61326
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Chassis
GX7300 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with built-in CD-ROM, Hard Disk,
and Floppy Disk drives
GX7300R 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with CD-ROM, Hard Disk, and
Floppy Disk drives, w/rack mount
GX7310 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander
GX7310R 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander, w/rack mount
GX7300-1100 GX7300 with 1100 W of available power
GX7300R-1100 GX7300R with 1100 W of available power
GX7310-1100 GX7310 with 1100 W of available power
GX7310R-1100 GX7310R with 1100 W of available power
GX7302 GX7300R with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged front
panel for Mass Interconnect (rack mount configuration)
GX7312 GX7310R with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged front
panel for Mass Interconnect (rack mount configuration)
GX7302-1100 GX7300R-1100 with an integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect (rack mount
configuration)
GX7312-1100 GX7010R-1100 with an integrated Cable Tray and a
Hinged front panel for Mass Interconnect (rack mount
configuration)
Controller options
GX7930-14512 CPU Plug-in Controller for GX7300 Series chassis. 1.4